



15587

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		88688A80	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Non Trim)	14
-		88688A82	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Outboard)	14
-		88688A84	CONSOLE MOUNT REMOTE CON	1	(Mercruiser)	14
1		824044A 1	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Non Trim)	
1		824044A 3	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
2		824042	GRIP, Upper	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
3		824041	GRIP, Upper	1	(Non Trim)	
4	10	72415	SCREW, (#10-16 x 1.00)	2		
5	87	18286A41	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
6		824048	CAP	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
7		824028	CARRIER, Switch	1	(Outboard and Mercruiser)	
8	23	822980 2	BUSHING, Flex, Black	1		
9	10	822981 1	SET SCREW, (.250-20 x .187)	2		
10		824045A 1	BUTTON ASSEMBLY, Throttle	1		
11		824033A 4	COVER ASSEMBLY	1		
12	37	830755 1	DECAL	1		
13		824035A 1	BASE ASSEMBLY	1		
14	27	824030 1	GASKET	1		
15		824031	BRACKET, Mounting	2		
16	10	66687	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.50)	4		
17	11	42290	WELL NUT, (#10-32)	4		
18	10	89044	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.25)	2		
19	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
20		822434	ANCHOR	1		
21	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		
22		76424	BRACKET, Switch Mounting	1	(Mercruiser)	
23		85218A 5	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Switch Moun	1	(Mercruiser)	
24		49440	NUT, (.468-32)	1	(Mercruiser)	
25	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2	(Mercruiser)	
26	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2	(Mercruiser)	
27	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2	(Mercruiser)	
28	84	824783A 1	HARNES ASSEMBLY, Extensio	1	(Outboard)	
29	84	824783A 6	HARNES ASSEMBLY, Extensio	1	(Mercruiser)	